
STORM ATHLETICS • SPRING 2024

Men’s Baseball



2024 MEN’S BASEBALL SCHEDULE
Saturday, Feb 2 1:00 PM Lower Columbia CC (Scrimmage) Longview, WA
Saturday, Feb 10 1:00 PM Lewis & Clark College (Scrimmage) Portland, OR

Tuesday, Feb 20 3:00 PM Lower Columbia College - Sgl-9 Longview, WA
Saturday, Feb 24 11:00 AM Blue Mountain CC  - DH Pendleton, OR
Sunday, Feb 25 11:00 AM Blue Mountain CC - DH Pendleton, OR
Sunday, March 3 11:00 AM Walla Walla CC - DH Walla Walla, WA
Monday, March 4 11:00 AM Walla Walla CC - DH Walla Walla, WA
Thursday, March 7 11:00 AM Linn-Benton CC* - DH - 9/7 Salem, OR
Saturday, March 9 11:00 AM Southwestern Oregon CC* - DH - 9/7 Coos Bay, OR
Thursday, March 14 11:00 AM Umpqua CC* - DH - 9/7 Salem, OR
Saturday, March 16 11:00 AM Mt. Hood CC* - DH - 9/7 Gresham, OR
Thursday, March 21 1:00 PM Lane Community College* - DH - 9/7 Salem, OR
Saturday, March 23 11:00 AM Clackamas CC* - DH - 9/7 Oregon City, OR
Tuesday, March 26 4:00 PM Pacific JV - Sgl-9 Salem, OR

Wednesday, March 27 1:00 PM Linfield JV - DH  - 7/7 McMinnville, OR
Tuesday, April 2 3:00 PM George Fox JV - Sgl-9 Newberg, OR
Thursday, April 4 1:00 PM Linn-Benton CC* - DH - 9/9 Salem, OR
Saturday, April 6 1:00 PM Linn-Benton CC* - DH - 9/7 Albany, OR
Thursday, April 11 1:00 PM Southwestern Oregon CC* - DH - 9/9 Coos Bay, OR
Saturday, April 13 1:00 PM Southwestern Oregon CC* - DH -9/7 Salem, OR
Thursday, April 18 1:00 PM Umpqua CC* - DH - 9/9 Salem, OR
Saturday, April 20 1:00 PM Umpqua CC* - DH - 9/7 Roseburg, OR
Thursday, April 25 1:00 PM Mt. Hood CC* - DH - 9/9 Gresham, OR
Saturday, April 27 1:00 PM Mt. Hood CC* - DH - 9/7 Salem, OR
Thursday, May 2 1:00 PM Lane Community College* - DH - 9/9 Salem, OR
Saturday, May 4 1:00 PM Lane Community College* - DH - 9/7 Eugene, OR
Thursday, May 9 1:00 PM Clackamas CC* - DH - 9/9 Oregon City, OR
Saturday, May 11 1:00 PM Clackamas CC* - DH - 9/7 Salem, OR
Fri-Sun, May 17-19 TBA Regional Playoffs TBA
Th-Mon, May 23-27 TBA NWAC Tournament Longview, WA

Bold indicates Home Contest

Head Coach Gerhett Moser
Asst. Coach Humberto Alarcon, Easton Bennett, Jackson Holstad & Jeremy Werner 
Athletic Fax 503.399.5496
David Abderhalden, Athletic Director david.abderhalden@chemeketa.edu
Jessica Howard, President/CEO

For opposing team information,  
please visit  

https://www.nwacsports.com/sports/bsb/2023-24/teams?sort=avg&r=0&pos=h
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High School  
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Fujisawa City, JPN

G
ER

H
ET

T 
M

O
SE

R

EA
ST

O
N

 B
EN

N
ET

T

COACHES

Chemeketa Community College prohibits unlawful discrimination based on the following:Race, Color, Religion, National Origin, Sex, Marital Status, 
Disability, Protected Veteran Status, Age, Gender, Gender Identity, Sexual Orientation, Pregnancy, Whistleblowing, Genetic Information, Domestic Abuse 
Victim, Expunged Juvenile Record, Injured Workers, Protected Hairstyle (CROWN Act), Victims of Domestic Violence (Sexual Assault, Stalking, and/or 
Harassment), Political Affiliation or Belief, Tobacco Use During Work HoursOr any other status protected by federal, state, or local law in any area, activity 
or operation of the College. The College also prohibits retaliation against an individual for engaging in activity protected under this policy, and interfering 
with rights or privileges granted under federal, state or local laws. Under College policies, equal opportunity for employment, admission, and participa-
tion in the College’s programs, services, and activities will be extended to all persons, and the College will promote equal opportunity and treatment 
through application of its policies and other College efforts designed for that purpose. All persons having questions or concerns related to Equal Employ-
ment Opportunity or Affirmative Action should contact the Affirmative Action Officer at 503.399.2537, 4000 Lancaster Dr. NE, Salem OR 97305. Persons 
having questions or concerns about Title IX, which includes gender based discrimination, sexual harassment, sexual violence, interpersonal violence, and 
stalking, contact the Title IX coordinator at 503-584-7323, 4000 Lancaster Dr. NE, Salem, OR 97305, or http://go.chemeketa.edu/titleix. Individuals may 
also contact the U.S. Department of Education, Office for Civil Rights (OCR), 810 3rd Avenue #750, Seattle, WA 98104, 206.607.1600. To request this 
publication in an alternative format, please call 503.399.5192.
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